3/17/2021 7:24
3/17/2021 7:26
3/17/2021 7:30
3/17/2021 7:32
3/17/2021 7:33
3/17/20217:34
3/17/2021 7:35
3/17/2021 10:06
3/17/2021 12:09
3/17/2021 13:54
3/17/2021 15:27
3/17/2021 19:49

callsign
UAL2393
SWA1997
FFT2500
SWA1846
UAL2416
SWA1973
DAL1068
SWA1393
SWQ9806
UAL2024
DAL8842
SWA925

ac_type
B738
B737
A20N
B737
A319
B737
B738
B737
B734
A320
B752
B737

registration
N73256
N228WN
N366FR
N7741C
N824UA
N7725A
N394DA
N961WN
N806T)J
N465UA
N654DL
N7878A

dep_rwy

19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure

propulsion

L S Y S S

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST

FAA ASSIGNED
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
FAA ASSIGNED
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE



